		City of Madison			City of Madison ⁄Iadison, WI 53703 w.cityofmadison.com
Legislation Details					
File #:	0328	34 Version: 1	Name:	Determining a Public Purpose and adopting a Relocation Order for th Plat of land interests, from Lots 41 Landing Golf Club.	e acquisition of
Туре:	Reso	olution	Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/28	/28/2006 In control		BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	
On agenda:	5/16	/2006	Final action:	5/16/2006	
Enactment date:	5/19	/2006	Enactment #:	RES-06-00441	
Title:	Determining a Public Purpose and Necessity and adopting a Relocation Order for the acquisition of Plat of land interests, from Lots 41 and 62, Hawk's Landing Golf Club, required to facilitate public sanitary sewer improvements, per Hawk's Ridge Estates Sanitary Sewer Assessment District, to allow the connection of proposed new public sanitary sewer for proposed "Hawk's Ridge Estates" to the existing public sanitary sewer located in the "Hawk's Landing Golf Club" subdivision being part of the Southwest ? of the Southwest ? of Section 34, Town 07 North, Range 08 East, City of Madison, Dane County, Wisconsin. (1st AD)				
Sponsors:	Jed Sanborn				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments: 1. 53w0363 Easement.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		n	Result
5/16/2006	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Ado	pt	Pass
5/3/2006	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS		COMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADO	PT Pass
4/25/2006	1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)		Irn to Lead with the Recommendati	on Pass
4/17/2006	1	PLAN COMMISSION		urn to Lead with the Recommendati	on Pass
4/4/2006	1	COMMON COUNCIL		er	
4/4/2006	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS		er	
4/4/2006	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS		er	
3/28/2006	1	Engineering Division	Fisc	al Note Required / Approval	
3/28/2006	1	Finance Dept/Approval Gr	oup Fisc	al Note Pending	
3/28/2006	1	Engineering Division	Fisc	al Note Required / Approval	
3/28/2006	1	Finance Dept/Approval Group			
			Con	roved Fiscal Note By The nptroller's Office erred for Introduction	